
CHEST (CM)

SHOULDER POINT 
LENGTH (CM)

34

42

39

50

44

59

49

68

36.5

46.5

41.5

54.5

46.5

63.5

Kids Tees
Size Guide! 0402 06 08 10 12 14

CUSTOM HOUSE TEES

KAKA

NAME! NAME! NAME! NAME!

KEA TUIKIWI

House tees for Bombay School house 
events! Customised with the House 
COLOUR tee in a range of sizes + 
House NAME on the front + KIDS 
NAME in their choice of FONT on the 
lower backs of the tee making every 
one of them unique!

ABOUT THE IDEA!

KIDS TEE FORM:

Easy as 5 Steps: 
1. Tee Size
2. Tee Colour / House Colour
3. Kids Name
4. Pick Font for your name
5. DONE!

3. WRITE your Kids Name in CAPITALS

5. Take me to the office!

2. TICK your House Colour

1. TICK Size
0402 06 08 10 12 14

KIWI (Red)

KEA (Green)

TUI (YELLOW)

KAKA (Blue)

$11 per Tee  -  Please include payment with your order
by Cash, Cheque, or Internet Banking to Bombay School. 

eg: catie , john , danielEG: JULIE, DAMIAN , SCOTT

EG: CHLOE , BEN , DAVID EG: HOLLY , DANNY , ZOE

4. TICK the font for your name
FONT ONE font two

FONT THREE FONT FOUR

SHOWN AS EXAMPLES SHOWN AS EXAMPLES



RIMU

NAME! NAME! NAME! NAME!

NIKAU KAURIPURIRI

KIDS TEE FORM: 3. WRITE your Kids Name in CAPITALS

1. TICK Size

CHEST (CM)

SHOULDER POINT 
LENGTH (CM)

53.5

70.5

58.5

75.5

63.5

80.5

56

73

61

78

66

81.5

Tees
Size Guide! MS L XL 2XL 3XL

MS L XL 2XL 3XL

KAKA

NAME! NAME! NAME! NAME!

KEA TUIKIWI

House tees for Bombay School house 
events! Customised with the House 
COLOUR tee in a range of sizes + 
House NAME on the front + KIDS 
NAME in their choice of FONT on the 
lower backs of the tee making every 
one of them unique!

ABOUT THE IDEA!

Easy as 5 Steps: 
1. Tee Size
2. Tee Colour / House Colour
3. Kids Name
4. Pick Font for your name
5. DONE!

2. TICK your House Colour

KIWI (Red)

KEA (Green)

TUI (YELLOW)

KAKA (Blue)

CUSTOM HOUSE TEES
SHOWN AS EXAMPLES SHOWN AS EXAMPLES

5. Take me to the office!
$12 per Tee  -  Please include payment with your order
by Cash, Cheque, or Internet Banking to Bombay School. 

eg: catie , john , danielEG: JULIE, DAMIAN , SCOTT

EG: CHLOE , BEN , DAVID EG: HOLLY , DANNY , ZOE

4. TICK the font for your name
FONT ONE font two

FONT THREE FONT FOUR


