

CUSTOM HOUSE TEES





ABOUT THE IDEA!

House tees for Bombay School house events! Customised with the House COLOUR tee in a range of sizes + House NAME on the front + KIDS NAME in their choice of FONT on the lower backs of the tee making every one of them unique!

Easy as 5 Steps:

- 1. Tee Size
- 2. Tee Colour / House Colour
- 3. Kids Name
- 4. Pick Font for your name
- 5. DONE!

Kids Tees Size Guide!	02	04	06	08	10	12	14	
CHEST (CM)	34	36.5	39	41.5	44	46.5	49	
SHOULDER POINT LENGTH (CM)	42	46.5	50	54.5	59	63.5	68	





KIDS TEE FORM:

1. TICK Size





















2. TICK your House Colour

KAKA (Blue)











3. WRITE your Kids Name in CAPITALS

4. TICK the font for your name



TUNTIWU
EG: CATIE , JOHN ,

FO	NT	TH	R	E	
EG:	CHLO	E, B	EN ,	DAYI	,



DANIEL

5. Take me to the office!

\$11 per Tee - Please include payment with your order by Cash, Cheque, or Internet Banking to Bombay School.



CUSTOM HOUSE TEES





ABOUT THE IDEA!

House tees for Bombay School house events! Customised with the House COLOUR tee in a range of sizes + House NAME on the front + KIDS NAME in their choice of FONT on the lower backs of the tee making every one of them unique!

Easy as 5 Steps:

- 1. Tee Size
- 2. Tee Colour / House Colour
- 3. Kids Name
- 4. Pick Font for your name
- 5. DONE!

Tees							
Size Guide!	S	M	L	XL	2XL	3XL	
CHEST (CM)	53.5	56	58.5	61	63.5	66	
SHOULDER POINT LENGTH (CM)	70.5	73	75.5	78	80.5	81.5	





KIDS TEE FORM:

1. TICK Size















2. TICK your House Colour

	AKA ((Blue)
--	-------	--------

KIWI (Red)
()







3. WRITE your Kids Name in CAPITALS

4. TICK the font for your name

		_	
FONT	ONE		

EG: JULIE, DAMIAN , SCOTT

FONT TW EG: CATIE, JOHN

FONT THREE
EG: CHLOE . BEN . DAVID

FONT FOUR
EG: HOLLY , DANNY , ZOE

5. Take me to the office!

\$12 per Tee - Please include payment with your order by Cash, Cheque, or Internet Banking to Bombay School.